HARDWARE
& TOOLS
CATALOGUE
The Millers Falls Hardware & Tools range
refl ects the rich Millers Falls DNA history
with a focus on quality products at value
for money prices.
2022

ROPE - TWISTED SISAL
Multi Purpose  >  Natural Fibre  >  Biodegradable  >  Abrasion Resistant
>  Non Conductive  >  Twisted 3 Strand
PART NO. Description Outer BS SWL
ROPTS6100 6mm x 100m Twisted Sisal Rope 4pcs 150KG 30KG
ROPTS8100 8mm x 100m Twisted Sisal Rope 2pcs 200KG 40KG
ROPTS10100 10mmx100m Twisted Sisal Rope 1pc 400KG 80KG
ROPTS1250 12mm x 50m Twisted Sisal Rope 2pcs 500KG 100KG
ROPTS1650 16mm x 50m Twisted Sisal Rope 1pc 700KG 140KG
ROPTS2050 20mm x 50m Twisted Sisal Rope 1pc 900KG 180KG
ROPE - TIE WIRE
Galvanised  >  16 Gauge  >  18 Gauge  >  19 Gauge  >  21 Gauge
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
WIRE0840 Tie Wire 0.8mm (21 Gauge)x40M 12pcs 36pcs
WIRE1040 Tie Wire 1.0mm (19 Gauge)x40M 12pcs 36pcs
WIRE1230 Tie Wire 1.2mm (18 Gauge)x30M 12pcs 36pcs
WIRE1620 Tie Wire 1.6mm (16 Gauge)x20M 12pcs 36pcs
RIGGING - BOW SHACKLES
Load Rated  >  Hot Dipped Galvanised  >  Complies to AS2741
PART NO. Description Inner Outer WWL
SHABLR6 Shackle Bow Load Rated – 6mm 10pcs 120PCS 500KG
SHABLR8 Shackle Bow Load Rated - 8mm 10pcs 120PCS 750KG
SHABLR10 Shackle Bow Load Rated – 10mm 6pcs 72PCS 1000KG
SHABLR11 Shackle Bow Load Rated – 11mm 6pcs 72PCS 1500KG
SHABLR13 Shackle Bow Load Rated - 13mm 6pcs 36PCS 2000KG
SHABLR16 Shackle Bow Load Rated - 16mm 6pcs 36PCS 3200KG
SHABLR19 Shackle Bow Load Rated - 19mm 6pcs 20PCS 4700KG
SHABLR22 Shackle Bow Load Rated – 22mm 1pc 10PCS 6500KG
SHABLR25 Shackle Bow Load Rated - 25mm 1pc 10PCS 8500KG
PART NO. Description Inner Outer WWL
SHADLR6 Shackle D Load Rated - 6mm 10pcs 120pcs 500KG
SHADLR8 Shackle D Load Rated – 8mm 10pcs 120pcs 750KG
SHADLR10 Shackle D Load Rated – 10mm 6pcs 72pcs 1000KG
SHADLR11 Shackle D Load Rated – 11mm 6pcs 72pcs 1500KG
SHADLR13 Shackle D Load Rated – 13mm 6pcs 36pcs 2000KG
RIGGING - D SHACKLES
Load Rated  >  Hot Dipped Galvanised  >  Complies to AS2741
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
HOOK549 Snap Hook -  5mm x 49mm 10pcs 600pcs
HOOK660 Snap Hook – 6mm x 60mm 10pcs 200pcs
HOOK880 Snap Hook – 8mm x 80mm 10pcs 200pcs
HOOK10100 Snap Hook – 10mm x 100mm 10pcs 150pcs
HOOK12120 Snap Hook -12mm x 120mm 5pcs 100pcs
RIGGING - SNAP HOOKS
Spring Loaded  >  Zinc Plated  >  Size range from 5MM - 12MM
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
LINK442 Quick Link - 4mm x 38mm 10pcs 500pcs

to
ol
 A
cc
es
so
rie
s
Ri
gg
in
g
RIGGING - SWIVEL SNAP HOOKS
Chrome Plated  >  Spring Loaded Lever  >  Round Swivel
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
SHOOK10 Swivel Snap Hook – 3/8 ' (10mm) 10pcs 400pcs
SHOOK13 Swivel Snap Hook - ½ ' (13mm) 10pcs 400pcs
SHOOK16 Swivel Snap Hook - 5/8 ' (16mm) 10pcs 400pcs
SHOOK19 Swivel Snap Hook - ¾ ' (19mm) 10pcs 200pcs
SHOOK25 Swivel Snap Hook – 1' (25mm) 10pcs 200pcs
SHOOK32 Swivel Snap Hook – 1 ¼' 32mm 10pcs 200pcs
RIGGING - WIRE ROPE GRIPS
Galvanised  >  Suits Various Rope Sizes from 3.5MM - 12MM
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
GRIP3 Wire Rope Grip 3.5mm 10pcs 1000pcs

Galvanised  >  Used To Tension Cables, Ropes & Chains 5MM - 16MM
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
BUCHE5115 Turn Buckle Hook & Eye – 5mm 10pcs 250pcs
BUCHE6168 Turn Buckle Hook & Eye – 6mm 10pcs 250pcs
BUCHE8181 Turn Buckle Hook & Eye – 8mm 10pcs 150pcs
BUCHE10205 Turn Buckle Hook & Eye – 10mm 10pcs 100pcs
BUCHE12240 Turn Buckle Hook & Eye – 12mm 5pcs 100pcs
BUCHE16330 Turn Buckle Hook & Eye – 16mm 5pcs 25pcs
BUCEE5115 Turn Buckle Eye & Eye – 5mm 10pcs 250pcs
BUCEE6165 Turn Buckle Eye & Eye – 6mm 10pcs 250pcs
BUCEE8170 Turn Buckle Eye & Eye – 8mm 10pcs 180pcs
BUCEE10195 Turn Buckle Eye & Eye – 10mm 10pcs 100pcs
BUCEE12230 Turn Buckle Eye & Eye – 12mm 5pcs 150pcs
BUCEE16300 Turn Buckle Eye & Eye – 16mm 5pcs 25pcs
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
DISCMC105 Metal Cutting Disc 105x1x16mm 100pcs 400pcs
DISCMC115 Metal Cutting Disc 115x1x22mm 100pcs 400pcs
DISCMC125 Metal Cutting Disc 125x1x22mm 100pcs 400pcs
DISCMC230 Metal Cutting Disc 230x1.9x22m 10pcs 50pcs
DISCMC355 Metal Cutting Disc 355x3x25mm 10pcs 20pcs
POWERTOOL ACCESSORIES
- METAL CUT-OFF DISCS
General Purpose Steel  >  Steel Cutting  >  Certifi ed Standards
MPAZ-10812 & EN12413  >  Disc Type 41
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
DISCMG105 Metal Grinding Disc 100x6x16mm 10pcs 200pcs
DISCMG115 Metal Grinding Disc 115x6x22mm 10pcs 100pcs
DISCMG125 Metal Grinding Disc 125x6x22mm 10pcs 100pcs
DISCMG230 Metal Grinding Disc 230x6x22mm 5pcs 25pcs
POWERTOOL ACCESSORIES
- METAL GRINDING DISCS
Suitable for Grinding Steel & All Metal Surfaces  >  Certifi ed
Standards MPAZ-10812 & EN12413  >  Disc Type 27 - Raised Hub

DIS
DI
DIS
DIS
PPPPPPPOOOOOOOO
-  MMM
GeGeGeeeee
MPMPMPAAAA
Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is the lowest inner or outer as listed. Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is the lowest inner or outer as listed.
RIGGING - HOOKS & CONNECTORS
Clevis Sling, Eye Sling & Chain Connectors  >  Complies to AS3776
>  Lifting & 4X4 Applications
PART NO. Description Inner Outer WLL
HOOKCLEV6 Clevis Sling Hook 6mm (1.1T) G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 50pcs 1100Kg
HOOKCLEV8 Clevis Sling Hook 8mm (2T) G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 40pcs 2000kg
HOOKCLEV10 Clevis Sling Hook 10mm (3.15T) G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 20pcs 3150kg
HOOKCLEV13 Clevis Sling Hook 13mm (5.3T) G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 10pcs 5300kg
HOOKSLING6 Eye Sling Hook 6mm (1.1T) G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 50pcs 1100kg
HOOKSLING8 Eye Sling Hook 8mm (2T) G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 40pcs 2000kg
HOOKSLING10 Eye Sling Hook 10mm (3.2T) G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 20pcs 3200kg
HOOKSLING13 Eye Sling Hook 13mm (5.3T) G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 10pcs 5300kg
CHAINCON6 Chain Connector 6mm (1.1T) Hammerlock G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 150pcs 1100kg
CHAINCON8 Chain Connector 8mm (2T) Hammerlock G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 100pcs 2000kg
CHAINCON10 Chain Connector 10mm (3.15T) Hammerlock G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 60pcs 3150kg
CHAINCON13 Chain Connector 13mm (5.3T) Hammerlock G80 Alloy Steel 1pcs 25pcs 5300kg

so
rie
s
Po
w
er
to
ol
 A
cc
es
so
rie
s
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
DISCF10040 Flap Disc 100x16mm – 40 Grit 10pcs 100pcs
DISCF10080 Flap Disc 100x16mm – 80 Grit 10pcs 100pcs
DISCF100120 Flap Disc 100x16mm – 120 Grit 10pcs 100pcs
DISCF11540 Flap Disc 115x22mm – 40 Grit 10pcs 100pcs
DISCF11580 Flap Disc 115x22mm – 80 Grit 10pcs 100pcs
DISCF115120 Flap Disc 115x22mm – 120 Grit 10pcs 100pcs
DISCF12540 Flap Disc 125x22mm – 40 Grit 10pcs 100pcs
DISCF12580 Flap Disc 125x22mm – 80 Grit 10pcs 100pcs
DISCF125120 Flap Disc 125x22mm – 120 Grit 10pcs 100pcs
POWERTOOL ACCESSORIES
- FLAP DISCS
Zirconium Oxide Flap Disc  >  Suitable for Sanding Wood &
All Metal Surfaces  >  Certifi ed Standards MPAZ-10812 & EN12413
>  Disc Type 29 - Raised Hub
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
DRILLS13IMP 13pc Drill Set Imperial 10pcs 40pcs
DRILLS21IMP 21pc Drill Set Imperial 5pcs 20pcs
DRILLS13M 13pc 1.5 to 6.5mm Drill Set METRIC 10pcs 40pcs
DRILLS19M 19pc 1mm to 10mm Drill Set METRIC 5pcs 20pcs
POWERTOOL ACCESSORIES
- DRILL SETS
High Speed Steel  >  Fully Polished  >  Imperial & Metric
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
WIRETKC75 75mm Twist Knot Wire Cup Brush  5pcs 50pcs
WIRECWC75 75mm Crimped Wire Cup Brush  5pcs 50pcs
WIRE6PC 6pc Wire Brush Set 6pcs 24pcs
POWERTOOL ACCESSORIES
- CUP WIRE BRUSHES
Twist Knot, Crimped Wire & Wire Brush sets  >  Centre Hole M14 x 2

s
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
SOCKA3 3pc Socket Adaptor Set 12pcs 120pcs
SOCKA6 6pc Socket Adaptor Set 12pcs 24pcs
POWERTOOL ACCESSORIES
- SOCKETS ADAPTORS
Chrome Vanadium  >  Quick Change Design  >  Spring Loaded
Ball Bearing Head
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
NUTD3 3pc Nut Driver Bit Set 12pcs 96pcs
NUTD3516 3pc Nut Driver Bit Set – 5/16 12pcs 96pcs
POWERTOOL ACCESSORIES
- NUT DRIVER
Chrome Vanadium  >  Quick Change Design  >  Magnetic
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
JUG500 Measuring Jug 500ml 10pcs 200pcs
JUG1000 Measuring Jug 1000ml 13pcs 156pcs
JUG2000 Measuring Jug 2000ml 10pcs 60pcs
JUG5000 Measuring Jug 5000ml 10pcs 30pcs
PAINT - JUGS
Raised Measuring Calibrations  >  Chemical, Oil & Petrol Resistant
>  BPA Free  >  UV Stabilised
PART NO. Description Inner Outer

HARDWARE & TOOLS  >
Hand Tools
H
an
d
To
ol
s
H
an
d
To
ol
s
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
CLAMPS110 110mm H/Duty Spring Clamp 10/50pcs 200pcs
CLAMPS170 170mm H/Duty Spring Clamp 10/30pcs 120pcs
CLAMPS230 230mm H/Duty Spring Clamp 10/30pcs 120pcs
CLAMPB150 150mm One Handed Bar Clamp 12pcs 48pcs
CLAMPB300 300mm One Handed Bar Clamp 12pcs 48pcs
CLAMPQ80200 Quick Action Clamp 80x200mm 10pcs 20pcs
CLAMPQ80300 Quick Action Clamp 80x300mm 10pcs 20pcs
CLAMPQ120300 Quick Action Clamp 120x300mm 5pcs 10pcs
CLAMPQ120400 Quick Action Clamp 120x400mm 5pcs 10pcs
HANDTOOLS - CLAMPS
Spring, One Handed Bar, Quick Action Clamps  >  Quick Release
Triggers, Reversable Jaws & Comfortable Hand Grips
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
BOLTC300 Bolt Cutters – 300mm (10') 1pc 30pcs
BOLTC350 Bolt Cutters – 350mm (12”) 1pc 30pcs
BOLTC450 Bolt Cutters – 450mm (18”) 1pc 20pcs
BOLTC600 Bolt Cutters - 600mm (24') 1pc 10pcs
BOLTC750 Bolt Cutters - 750mm (30”) 1pc 5pcs
BOLTC900 Bolt Cutters -  900mm (36”) 1pc 5pcs
HANDTOOLS - BOLT CUTTERS
Drop Forged High Tensile CRV T8 Jaws  >  Heavy Duty PVC Grips
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
PIPEW250 Pipe Wrench 250mm (10”) 6pcs 48pcs
PIPEW300 Pipe Wrench 300mm (12”) 6pcs 36pcs
PIPEW350 Pipe Wrench 350mm (14”) 6pcs 24pcs
PIPEW450 Pipe Wrench 450mm (18”) 4pcs 16pcs
PIPEW600 Pipe Wrench 600mm (24”) 4pcs 12pcs
PIPEW900 Pipe Wrench 900mm (36”) 2pcs 6pcs
HANDTOOLS - WRENCHES - PIPE
Heat Treated Jaws  >  Solid Pin Design  >  #45 Carbon Steel Body
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
WRENCH150 Adjustable Wrench 150mm (6”) 12pcs 120pcs
WRENCH200 Adjustable Wrench 200mm (8”) 12pcs 60pcs
WRENCH250 Adjustable Wrench 250mm (10”) 6pcs 48pcs
WRENCH300 Adjustable Wrench 300mm (12') 6pcs 24pcs
WRENCH375 Adjustable Wrench 375mm (15”) 2pcs 12pcs
WRENCH450 Adjustable Wrench 450mm (18”) 2pcs 12pcs
WRENCH600 Adjustable Wrench 600mm (24”) 2pcs 12pcs
HANDTOOLS - WRENCHES - ADJUSTABLE
Drop Forged Carbon Steel  >  Heat Treated  >  Chrome Plated
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
RIVETG2J Rivet Gun 240cm (9.5”) 2 Jaw (Includes 60pc Rivets) 10pcs 40pcs

TAPE8MI Tape Measure 8M/26'ft x 25mm (in Display Box 12 Units) 12pcs 60pcs
MARKING - MEASURING - TAPES
Ergonomic Shock Proof Co-Moulded TPR Rubber Case  >  Easy to read
Precise & Clear Graduations  >  Tape Measure Counter Display Boxes
H
an
d
To
ol
s
HH
HaHaHaHardrdrdeee
> CCo
Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is the lowest inner or outer as listed. Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is the lowest inner or outer as listed.
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
VICEDP63 Drill Press Vice – 63mm 1pcs 10pcs
VICEDP75 Drill Press Vice – 75mm 1pcs 10pcs
VICEDP100 Drill Press Vice – 100mm 1pcs 10pcs
VICEDP150 Drill Press Vice – 150mm 1pcs 10pcs
WORKSHOP - DRILL PRESS - VICES
Heavy Duty Cast Iron  >  Hardened Steel Serrated Jaws
>  Slotted Base  >  Pivot Handle
WELDING - ACCESSORIES
Heat Treated  >  Assorted Clamps & Welding Accessories
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
CLAMPW25 Magnetic Welding Clamp 25lb 8pcs 32pcs
CLAMPW50 Magnetic Welding Clamp 50lb 6pcs 24pcs
HAMC300 Welders Chipping Hammer 12pcs 48pcs
CLAMP2P250 250mm Welding Clamp – 2 Prong 6pcs 24pcs
CLAMPC275 275mm C Locking Clamp 6pcs 24pcs
CLAMPSM250 250mm Sheet-Metal Clamp 6pcs 24pcs
PLIERVL250 250mm Vice Locking Plier 6pcs 24pcs
CLAMPE300 300 AMP Welders Earth Clamp 6pcs 24pcs
CLAMPE500 500 AMP Welders Earth Clamp 6pcs 24pcs
HANDTOOLS - KNIVES & BLADES
Snap Off , Retractable  >  Utility  >  Combination Kits  >  Blades
>  Sharpening Stone
PART NO. Description Inner Outer

m
ot
iv
e
Au
to
m
ot
iv
e
PART NO. Description Band Width Bolt Size Inner Outer
HOSEC1719 Hose Clamp – 17 to 19mm 0.6 x18mm M5 x 40mm 10pcs 500pcs
HOSEC2022 Hose Clamp – 20 to 22mm  0.6 x18mm M5 x 40mm 10pcs 500pcs
HOSEC2325 Hose Clamp – 23 to 25mm 0.6 x18mm M5 x 40mm 10pcs 500pcs
HOSEC2628 Hose Clamp – 26 to 28mm 0.6 x18mm M5 x 40mm 10pcs 400pcs
HOSEC2931 Hose Clamp – 29 to 31mm 0.8 x20mm M6 x 50mm 10pcs 400pcs
HOSEC3235 Hose Clamp – 32 to 35mm 0.8 x20mm M6 x 50mm 10pcs 400pcs
HOSEC3639 Hose Clamp – 36 to 39mm 0.8 x20mm M6 x 50mm 10pcs 400pcs
HOSEC4043 Hose Clamp – 40 to 43mm 0.8 x20mm M6 x 50mm 10pcs 400pcs
HOSEC4447 Hose Clamp – 44 to 47mm 1.2 x22mm M6 x 55mm 10pcs 400pcs
HOSEC4851 Hose Clamp – 48 to 51mm 1.2 x22mm M6 x 55mm 10pcs 400pcs
HOSEC5255 Hose Clamp – 52 to 55mm 1.2 x22mm M6 x 55mm 10pcs 400pcs
HOSEC5659 Hose Clamp – 56 to 59mm 1.2 x22mm M6 x 55mm 10pcs 400pcs
HOSEC6063 Hose Clamp – 60 to 63mm 1.2 x22mm M6 x 55mm 10pcs 400pcs
HOSEC6467 Hose Clamp – 64 to 67mm 1.2 x22mm M6 x 55mm 10pcs 200pcs
HOSEC6873 Hose Clamp – 68 to 73mm 1.5 x24mm M8 x 70mm 10pcs 200pcs
HOSEC7479 Hose Clamp – 74 to 79mm 1.5 x24mm M8 x 70mm 10pcs 200pcs
HOSEC8085 Hose Clamp – 80 to 85mm 1.5 x24mm M8 x 70mm 10pcs 200pcs
HOSEC8691 Hose Clamp – 86 to 91mm 1.5 x24mm M8 x 70mm 10pcs 200pcs
HOSEC9297 Hose Clamp – 92 to 97mm 1.5 x24mm M8 x 70mm 10pcs 200pcs
HOSEC98103 Hose Clamp – 98 to 103mm 1.5 x24mm M8 x 75mm 5pcs 200pcs
HOSEC104112 Hose Clamp – 104 to 112mm 1.5 x24mm M8 x 75mm 5pcs 100pcs
HOSEC113121 Hose Clamp – 113 to 121mm 1.5 x24mm M8 x 75mm 5pcs 100pcs
HOSEC122130 Hose Clamp – 122 to 130mm 1.5 x24mm M8 x 75mm 5pcs 100pcs
HOSEC131139 Hose Clamp – 131 to 139mm 1.7 x26mm M10 x 85mm 5pcs 100pcs
HOSEC140148 Hose Clamp – 140 to 148mm 1.7 x26mm M10 x 85mm 5pcs 100pcs
HOSEC149161 Hose Clamp – 149 to 161mm 1.7 x26mm M10 x 85mm 5pcs 100pcs
HOSEC162174 Hose Clamp – 162 to 174mm 1.7 x26mm M10 x 85mm 5pcs 100pcs
HOSEC175187 Hose Clamp – 175 to 187mm 1.7 x26mm M10 x 100mm 5pcs 50pcs
HOSEC188200 Hose Clamp – 188 to 200mm 1.7 x26mm M10 x 100mm 5pcs 50pcs
HOSEC201213 Hose Clamp – 201 to 213mm 1.7 x26mm M10 x 100mm 5pcs 50pcs
HOSEC214266 Hose Clamp – 214 to 226mm 1.7 x26mm M10 x 100mm 5pcs 50pcs
HOSEC227239 Hose Clamp – 227 to 239mm 1.7 x26mm M10 x 100mm 5pcs 50pcs
HOSEC240252 Hose Clamp – 240 to 252mm 1.7 x26mm M10 x 100mm 5pcs 50pcs
AUTOMOTIVE - HOSE CLAMPS
European Style T Bolt Clamp  >  Heavy Duty  >  Zinc Plated Gold Finish
Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is the lowest inner or outer as listed. Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is the lowest inner or outer as listed.
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
STRAP6600 600mm Elastic Straps – 6pc 6pcs 24pcs
STRAP4900 900mm Elastic Straps – 4pc 6pcs 24pcs
AUTOMOTIVE - TIE DOWN STRAPS
Hi Visability  >  Heavy Duty  >  Heat Treated Metal Hooks
with End Caps
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
OIL8 Oil Drain Pan 8ltr 1pcs 6pcs
OIL16 Oil Drain Pan 16ltr 1pcs 5pcs
AUTOMOTIVE - WORKSHOP
Oil & Coolant Recovery  >  Outlet Pourer  >  Anti Splash Lip
>  Resistant to Antifreeze, solvents & oils  >  UV Stabilised
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
PUMPFG Foot Pump with Gauge  5pcs 10pcs
AUTOMOTIVE - PUMP
PSI & BAR Guage  >  Compact & Portable  >  Anti-Skid Pedal
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
TIEC100 Cable Ties 100 x 3mm – 100pc 10pcs 500pcs
TIEC200 Cable Ties 200 x 5mm – 100pc 10pcs 100pcs
TIEC300 Cable Ties 300 x 5mm – 100pc 10pcs 100pcs
TIEC340 Cable Ties 340 x 7mm – 50pc 10pcs 50pcs
TIEC400 Cable Ties 400 x 8.8mm – 50pc 10pcs 50pcs
TIEC500 Cable Ties 500 x 8.8mm – 50pc 10pcs 50pcs
AUTOMOTIVE - CABLE TIES
UV Stabilised Black Nylon  >  High Quality 66 UL Certifi ed
>  High Tensile Strength 83 MPA  >  Indoor/Outdoor Use
T

and reliability is paramount.
20. Millars Falls | Hardware & Tools Catalogue 21.Millars Falls | Hardware & Tools Catalogue
HARDWARE & TOOLS  >
Garden
HARDWARE & TOOLS  >
Garden
G
ar
de
n
G
ar
de
n
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
BAR375 375mm Flat Pry Bar 10pcs 40pcs
BARW450 Wrecking Bar 450mm 6pcs 12pcs
BARW600 Wrecking Bar 600mm 6pcs 12pcs
BARF25 Fencing Bar – 1.8mtr x 25mm 1pc
BARF28 Fencing Bar – 1.8mtr x 28mm 1pc
GARDEN - CROW BARS
Hardened & Tempered  >  Heat Treated Cutting Edges
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
BUCKG12 12ltr Galvanised Bucket 10pcs 20pcs

PAD525 Foam Kneeling Pad – 525mm x 355 x 25mm, EVA Material 10pcs 40pcs
AXE600 Hatchet - 21oz (600g) 6pcs 24pcs
AXE4LB Axe - 4lb (1.8kg) 6pcs
BLOCKS27 Block Splitter – 2.7kg 6pcs
GARDEN - TOOLS
Hardened & Tempered  >  Heat Treated Cutting Edges
GARDEN - SPRAYERS
Trigger Spray Bottles  >  Pump Action Type  >  Multi-use Applications
PART NO. Description Outer
SPRAYB1 Trigger Spray Bottle 1ltr - Adjustable Spray Head 20pcs
SPRAYP1 Trigger Pressure Sprayer 1ltr - Pump Action - Brass Adjustable Nozzle 12pcs
SPRAYS2 Trigger Pressure Sprayer 2lt r- Pump Action - Brass Adjustable Nozzle 6pcs
GARDEN - TRAPS
Mouse & Animal Traps  >  Humane Style  >  Catch & Release
PART NO. Description Inner
TRAP182 Mouse Trap – 182x110x65mm - Galvanised - Wire 0.6mm 10pcs
TRAP295 Mouse Trap – 295x130x150mm - Galvanised - Wire 0.6mm 10pcs
TRAP660 Animal Trap Collapsible 660x235x300mm - Spring Loaded Door 1pcs
TRAP760 Animal Trap Collapsible 760x280x303mm - Spring Loaded Door 1pcs
TRAP935 Animal Trap Collapsible 935x310x310mm - Spring Loaded Door 1pcs
de
n
GG
TRA
TRA
T
Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is the lowest inner or outer as listed. Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is the lowest inner or outer as listed.
GARDEN - TENT PEGS
Hardened Steel  >  Secure Tents, Tarps, Groundsheets and Rope
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
PEG175 Tent Pegs 175 x 4mm – 10pc 10pcs 100pcs
PEG185 Tent Pegs 85mm x 5.6mm  – 10pc 10pcs 50pcs
PEG225 Tent Pegs 225mm x 6.3mm – 10pc 10pcs 40pcs
PEG300 Tent Pegs 300mm x 8mm – 10pc 10pcs 20pcs
PEG375 Tent Pegs 375mm x 9mm – 10pc 10pcs 20pcs
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
GLOVELL Split Leather Gloves – Large 12 pairs 60 pairs
GARDEN - GLOVES
Split Leather Gloves  >  Refl ective Band  >  Hi Visability

n
G
ar
de
n
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
WBPN100L 7 CuFt 100L Wheel Barrow 405mm Pneumatic Wheel 250KG C/Cap 1pcs 20pcs
WBFF100L 7 CuFt 100L Wheel Barrow 405mm No Flat Wheel 200KG C/Cap 1pcs 20pcs
WBFF100LHD 7 CuFt 100L Wheel Barrow 405mm No Flat Wheel HD 250KG C/Cap 1pcs 20pcs
GARDEN - WHEEL BARROWS
Builders Quality  >  Heavy Duty Sealed Bearings  >  Aluminum Frame
>  200KG -250KG Carrying Capacity versions
GARDEN - TROLLEYS - WHEELS
Hand Trolley Spare Wheels  >  Tubes
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
WHEELFF25016 250mm (10') Flat Free Wheel, 16mm Bore, 120KG Cap 1pcs 10pcs
WHEELFF33016 330mm (13') Flat Free Wheel, 16mm Bore, 150KG Cap 1pcs 8pcs
WHEELPN25016 250mm (10') Pneumatic Wheel, 16mm Bore, 120KG Cap 1pcs 10pcs
WHEELPN33016 330mm (13') Pneumatic Wheel, 16mm Bore, 200KG Cap 1pcs 8pcs
TUBE250 250mm (10') Inner Tube, Suits 10” x 3.50” x 4' Rim 1pcs 10pcs
TUBE330 330mm (13') Inner Tube, Suits 13” x 3.50” x 6' Rim 1pcs 10pcs
PART NO. Description Inner Outer
WHEELFF40590 405mm (16') Flat Free Wheel 90mm Wide, 25.4mm bore 200KG Cap 1pcs 6pcs
WHEELFF405150 405mm Flat Free Wheel 150mm Wide, 25.4mm bore, 250KG Cap 1pcs 6pcs
WHEELPN40590 405mm (16') Pneumatic Wheel 90mm Wide, 25.4mm Bore 200KG Cap 1pcs 6pcs
WHEELPN405150 405mm Pneumatic Wheel 150mm Wide, 25.4mm Bore, 250KG Cap 1pcs 6pcs
TUBE405W90 405mm (16') Inner Tube Suits 90mm Tyre Width 1pcs 10pcs
TUBE405W150 405mm Inner Tube Wide Wheel Suits 150mm Tyre Width 1pcs 10pcs
GARDEN - WHEEL BARROWS - WHEELS
Contractor Quality  >  Spares  >  Wheels  >  Flat Free  >  Pneumatic Tubes
GARDEN - BROOMS
Multi-Purpose  >  Indoors  >  Outdoors  >  Extendable Models
>  Heavy Duty Design
PART NO. Description Outer
BROOMID350 350mm Soft Bristle Broom, Threaded Steel Handle, Comfort Soft Grip 8pcs
BROOMID450 450mm Soft Bristle Broom, Threaded Steel Handle, Comfort Soft Grip 8pcs
BROOMID600 600mm Soft Bristle Broom, Threaded Steel Handle, Comfort Soft Grip 8pcs
BROOMOD350 350mm Stiff PET Bristle Broom, TSH, CSG, Reversible Extra Life Head  8pcs
BROOMOD450 450mm Stiff Bristle Broom, TSH, CSG, Reversible Extra Life Head 8pcs
BROOMOD600 600mm Stiff Bristle Broom, TSH, CSG, Reversible Extra Life Head 8pcs
BRHANDLE Broom Handle Threaded Steel 1.45mtr (suits Indoor & Outdoor Brooms) 6pcs
BRUSHEXHD Truck Brush 23X13cm HD 1.65m Teloscopic, Soft Plush Head, On/Off Tap 10pcs
BRUSHEXMD Window Brush 25X60cm MD 1.65m Teloscopic, Soft Plush Head, On/Off Tap 10pcs
GG